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Colors

 Crystal White Pearl
001 650

Crystal Light Creamrose Pearl
001 618

Crystal Cream Pearl
001 620 

Crystal Creamrose Pearl
001 621

Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl
001 969

Crystal Light Gold Pearl
001 539

Crystal Gold Pearl
001 296

Crystal Vintage Gold Pearl
001 651

Crystal Bright Gold Pearl
001 306

Crystal Bronze Pearl
001 295

Crystal Rose Gold Pearl
001 769

Crystal Powder Almond Pearl
001 305

Crystal Peach Pearl
001 300

Crystal Rosaline Pearl
001 294

Crystal Rose Peach Pearl
001 674

Crystal Powder Rose Pearl
001 352

Crystal Mauve Pearl
001 160

Crystal Lavender Pearl
001 524

Crystal Burgundy Pearl
001 301

Crystal Iridescent Purple Pearl
001 943

Crystal Blackberry Pearl
001 784

Crystal Bordeaux Pearl
001 538

Crystal Night Blue Pearl
001 818

   NEW!

Crystal Petrol Pearl
001 600

Crystal Tahitian-look Pearl
001 297

Crystal Scarabaeus Green**Pearl
001 946

Crystal Iridescent Green Pearl
001 930

Crystal Light Blue Pearl
001 302

Crystal Light Grey Pearl
001 616 

Crystal Platinum Pearl
001 459

Crystal Grey Pearl
001 731

Crystal Dark Grey Pearl
001 617

Crystal Black Pearl
001 298

Crystal Brown Pearl
001 815

Gemcolors

Crystal Ivory Pearl
001 708

Crystal Pink Coral Pearl
001 716 

Crystal Coral Pearl
001 816

 Crystal Red Coral Pearl
001 718

Crystal Turquoise Pearl
001 709

Crystal Lapis Pearl
001 717

Crystal Dark Lapis Pearl
001 719

Crystal Jade Pearl
001 715

Crystal Mystic Black Pearl
001 335

Neoncolors

 Crystal Neon Yellow Pearl*
001 734

 Crystal Neon Orange Pearl*
001 733

 Crystal Neon Red Pearl*
001 770

Crystal Neon Pink Pearl*
001 732 

 Crystal Neon Green Pearl*
001 771

Crystal Pastel Pearl Colors

Crystal Pastel Yellow Pearl 
001 945

Crystal Pastel Rose Pearl 
001 944

Crystal Pastel Blue Pearl 
001 966

Crystal Pastel Green Pearl 
001 967

Crystal Pastel Grey Pearl 
001 968

*   Please note that due to print-technical limitations the color references of 
Crystal Pearls Neoncolors do not equal the true luminescent appearance of 
the real article

** Crystal Scarabaeus Green designed by Jean Paul Gaultier 

Colors and effects can appear different when illuminated with different light sources. 
Swarovski uses standard light source D50 for color decision and comparison.
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001 160 Crystal Mauve Pearl
001 294 Crystal Rosaline Pearl
001 295 Crystal Bronze Pearl
001 296 Crystal Gold Pearl
001 297 Crystal Tahitian-look Pearl
001 298 Crystal Black Pearl 
001 300 Crystal Peach Pearl
001 301 Crystal Burgundy Pearl
001 302 Crystal Light Blue Pearl
001 305 Crystal Powder Almond Pearl
001 306 Crystal Bright Gold Pearl
001 335 Crystal Mystic Black Pearl
001 352 Crystal Powder Rose Pearl
001 459 Crystal Platinum Pearl
001 524 Crystal Lavender Pearl
001 538 Crystal Bordeaux Pearl
001 539 Crystal Light Gold Pearl
001 600 Crystal Petrol Pearl

Numerical Order

Crystal Black Pearl (001 298)
Crystal Blackberry Pearl (001 784)
Crystal Bordeaux Pearl (001 538)
Crystal Bright Gold Pearl (001 306)
Crystal Bronze Pearl (001 295)
Crystal Brown Pearl (001 815)
Crystal Burgundy Pearl (001 301)
Crystal Coral Pearl (001 816)
Crystal Cream Pearl (001 620)
Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 621)
Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 617)
Crystal Dark Lapis Pearl (001 719)
Crystal Gold Pearl (001 296)
Crystal Grey Pearl (001 731)
Crystal Iridescent Green Pearl (001 930)
Crystal Ivory Pearl (001 708)
Crystal Jade Pearl (001 715)
Crystal Lapis Pearl (001 717)

Alphabetical Order

001 616 Crystal Light Grey Pearl
001 617 Crystal Dark Grey Pearl
001 618 Crystal Light Creamrose Pearl
001 620 Crystal Cream Pearl
001 621 Crystal Creamrose Pearl
001 650 Crystal White Pearl
001 651 Crystal Vintage Gold Pearl
001 674 Crystal Rose Peach Pearl
001 708 Crystal Ivory Pearl
001 709 Crystal Turquoise Pearl
001 715 Crystal Jade Pearl
001 716 Crystal Pink Coral Pearl
001 717 Crystal Lapis Pearl
001 718 Crystal Red Coral Pearl
001 719 Crystal Dark Lapis Pearl
001 731 Crystal Grey Pearl
001 732 Crystal Neon Pink Pearl
001 733 Crystal Neon Orange Pearl

001 734 Crystal Neon Yellow Pearl
001 769 Crystal Rose Gold Pearl
001 770 Crystal Neon Red Pearl
001 771 Crystal Neon Green Pearl
001 784 Crystal Blackberry Pearl
001 815 Crystal Brown Pearl
001 816 Crystal Coral Pearl
001 818 Crystal Night Blue Pearl
001 930 Crystal Iridescent Green Pearl
001 944 Crystal Pastel Rose Pearl
001 945 Crystal Pastel Yellow Pearl
001 946 Crystal Scarabaeus Green** Pearl
001 966 Crystal Pastel Blue Pearl
001 967 Crystal Pastel Green Pearl
001 968 Crystal Pastel Grey Pearl
001 969 Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl  NEW!

Crystal Lavender Pearl (001 524)
Crystal Light Blue Pearl (001 302)
Crystal Light Creamrose Pearl (001 618)
Crystal Light Gold Pearl (001 539)
Crystal Light Grey Pearl (001 616)
Crystal Mauve Pearl (001 160)
Crystal Mystic Black Pearl (001 335)
Crystal Neon Green Pearl (001 771)
Crystal Neon Orange Pearl (001 733)
Crystal Neon Pink Pearl (001 732)
Crystal Neon Red Pearl (001 770)
Crystal Neon Yellow Pearl (001 734)
Crystal Night Blue Pearl (001 818)
Crystal Pastel Blue Pearl (001 966)
Crystal Pastel Green Pearl (001 967)
Crystal Pastel Grey Pearl (001 968)
Crystal Pastel Rose Pearl (001 944)
Crystal Pastel Yellow Pearl (001 945)

Crystal Peach Pearl (001 300)
Crystal Pearlescent White Pearl (001 969)
Crystal Petrol Pearl (001 600)
Crystal Pink Coral Pearl (001 716)
Crystal Platinum Pearl (001 459)
Crystal Powder Almond Pearl (001 305)
Crystal Powder Rose Pearl (001 352)
Crystal Red Coral Pearl (001 718)
Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 294)
Crystal Rose Gold Pearl (001 769)
Crystal Rose Peach Pearl (001 674)
Crystal Scarabaeus Green** Pearl (001 946)
Crystal Tahitian-look Pearl (001 297)
Crystal Turquoise Pearl (001 709)
Crystal Vintage Gold Pearl (001 651)
Crystal White Pearl (001 650)

  NEW!

** Crystal Scarabaeus Green designed by Jean Paul Gaultier




